
 
 

 
Granta School 

Cambridge Road, Linton, 
Cambridge, CB21 4NN 

T: 01223 896890 
E: office@granta.cambs.sch.uk 
W: www.granta.cambs.sch.uk 

Head Teacher: Ruchi Datta  

 
 
 
 

Autumn Term Dates 

 INSET: Wed 1st Sept, Thurs 2nd and Fri 3rd September 2021 

 Pupils Start: Monday 6th September 2021 
 Half Term: Monday 25 October to Friday 29 October 2021 
 Ends: Friday 17 December 2021 
 Christmas Holidays: Monday 20 December to Monday 3 January 2022 

Spring Term Dates 

 INSET: Tuesday 4 January 2022 
 Pupils Start: Wednesday 5th January 2022 

 Half Term: Monday 14 February to Friday 18 February 2022 
 Ends: Friday 1 April 2022 
 Spring (Easter) Holidays Monday 4 April to Monday 18 April 2022 

Summer Term Dates 

 INSET: Tuesday 19 April 2022 
 Pupils Start: Wednesday 20th April 2022 

 Bank Holiday: Monday 02nd May 2022 
 Half Term: Monday 30 May to Friday 3 June 2022 
 School closed in lieu of Queen’s Jubilee Bank Holiday: Monday 27th 

June 2022  
 Ends: Friday 22 July 2022 
 Summer Holiday: Monday 25 July to Wednesday 31 August 2022 
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